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TDZ/CL all Rwys except 13L and 31L

D 567

32°54'N-97°02'W

MALSR

127.075

LONE STAR APP CON

1
8
6
°

0
0
6
°

R-176R-186

CVE TTT

APCH FIX

MISSED

ALTERNATE

APCH FIX

MISSED

1
7
6
°

3
5
6
°

R-186
R-176

CVE
TTT

RADAR

I-JHZ  7.3

RADAR

I-JHZ  9.9

YALTA

RADAR

I-JHZ  16.2

GARZA

RADAR

I-JHZ  19.3

NETTS

(IF)

BBAKR INT

R-176
TTT

25163

M
SA
 TTT 25 NM

 

2700

3600

090°
270°

TTT

R-162

1
7
6
°

(3
.2

)

5
0
0
0

1
7
6
°

(6
.3

)

3
0
0
0

3000

RADAR

EYWEP

TTT  35

JASPA

CVE  37.1

JASPA

50(Y) Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

GS 3.00°
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 68).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

S-ILS 17R

S-ILS 17R SA CAT II

SA CAT I

& AIRCRAFT CERTIFICATION REQUIRED

SA CATEGORY I & II ILS SPECIAL AIRCREW
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4000 on TTT VOR/DME R-176 to

below 3000, then climbing right turn to

176° to cross EYWEP/RADAR at or

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb on heading

13400

Simultaneous approach authorized with Rwy 17L,18L/R.
or LOA approval and use of Autoland or HUD to touchdown.
HUD to DH.  SA Cat II: Reduced lighting; requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC,
SA Cat I: Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, or LOA approval and use of
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